
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Lucky Star Restaurants Limited 

\AWe (b) 
Deborah Ann Cockerton 
KSA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 

Essex 
SS11EF 
United Kingdom 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04187976 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 18 October 2012 

Signed Date 18 October 2012 

For Official Use 

KSA Business Recovery LLP Liquidation Section Post Room 

2 Nelson Street 

Southend-on-Sea 

Essex 
SS1 1EF 
United Kingdom 
DAC/KE/Z2314 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 TO 

20/0/2012 #287 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 

Lucky Star Restaurants Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Lucky Star Restaurants Limited 

on the 18 October 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Youle Hhena PATCH ING 

Signed CD ~O.nte 
eat) 

Dated l e t <1 2 



LUCKY STAR RESTAURANTS LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

None 

Assets: 

Short leasehold property improvement 

Plant and machinery 

Stocks 
Debtors 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature —> 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

0 0 

46,147 Nil 
74,981 18,000 
11,500 Nil 

Nil Nil 

18,000 

Date | xi [ (2 



LUCKY STAR RESTAURANTS LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 18,000 

(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

None Nil 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creators 18,000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry NIA 
forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 18.000 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None Nil 

Nil 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 18,000 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 
NIA 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 18,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Bank 32,764 

Directors Loan Account 49,242 

Trade Creditor 261,691 

(343,697) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge (325,697) 
holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (325,699) 

Signature CLouBotrbie Date | x { o| { 2 



‘8as-uo-puayjnogs 

[ 4@ zge'13 
[
H
e
 

22IN 
‘youon 

‘uojsmoudg 
‘anuany 19q09 

VI 
| 

SIESW 
sseid UBIH 

JO 101991109 
| 88 ge9'eves 
